
Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool D Pool E Pool F Pool G Pool H Pool I Pool J

Pair 1

Texas A&M - Kingsville #1 

(Harrington/Freeman)

Wayne St. #1 

(Kathol/Borner)

Carson Newman #1 

(Bussom/Wilson)

Erskine #1 

(Anderson/Holm)
Mobile #1 (Frazer/Thomas)

Concordia Irvine #2 

(Gavva/Godbey)

Huntingdon #1 

(Dupree/Hoffman)

Tusculum 

(Carter/Richmond)

Truett McConnell #1 

(Lamonica/Nieto)
Erskine #2 (Huff/Platt)

Pair 2
Webber (Morton/Gomez) 

Texas A&M - Kingsville #2 

(Evans/Gardner)

Tampa #1 

(Rosillo/Hopman)

Wayland Baptist 

(Russell/Buchberger)
Eckerd (Escoffery/Prois)

Tampa #2 (Dow/Lobo)

Wayne St. #2 

(Ryan/Andersen)

Saint Leo 

(Moore/Villarreal)

Texas A&M - Texarkana 

(Braccio/Garcia)

Palm Beach Atlantic #2 

(Pace/Lower)

Pair 3

Carson Newman #2 

(Kantner/Dziczkowski) Emmanuel (Rios/Hedden)

Southwest Baptist #1 

(Bagley/Cochran)

Southern Virginia 

(Almond/Harris)

Truett McConnell #2 

(Strickland/Gomez)

Colorado Mesa #2 

(Kolbe/Burns)

Florida Southern #2 

(Wieser/Idler)

Colorado Mesa #1 

(Tadlock/Rohlwing)

Huntingdon #2 

(Rutherford/Wallace)

Concordia Irvine #1 

(Highstreet/Vander Veen)

Pair 4

Southwest Baptist #2 

(Becker/Collier)

Florida Southern #1 

(Sanders/Harris)

Spring Hill #1 

(Tolbert/Pulizzano)

Mary Hardin-Baylor #1 

(Jeffers/Wilson) Vanguard (Hon/Fisher)

Mary Hardin-Baylor #2 

(Davis/Broekhuizen)
Mobile #2 (Bailey/Gibbons)

Palm Beach Atlantic #1 

(Caroline/Ring)

Brenau (Streetman/Alley 

Cervantes)

Spring Hill #2 

(Granger/Hallmon)

Thursday, April 17 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4 Court 5 Court 6 Court 7 Court 8 Court 9 Court 10

10:10 a.m. PA 1v4 PB 1v4 PC 1v4 PD 1v4 PE 1v4 PF 1v4 PG 1v4 PH 1v4 PI 1v4 PJ 1v4

Court 11 Court 12 Court 13 Court 14 Court 15 Court 16 Court 17 Court 18 Court 19 Court 20

10:10 a.m. PA 2v3 PB 2v3 PC 2v3 PD 2v3 PE 2v3 PF 2v3 PG 2v3 PH 2v3 PI 2v3 PJ 2v3

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4 Court 5 Court 6 Court 7 Court 8 Court 9 Court 10

1:25 p.m. PA 1st/2nd PB 1st/2nd PC 1st/2nd PD 1st/2nd PE 1st/2nd PF 1st/2nd PG 1st/2nd PH 1st/2nd PI 1st/2nd PJ 1st/2nd

Court 11 Court 12 Court 13 Court 14 Court 15 Court 16 Court 17 Court 18 Court 19 Court 20

1:25 p.m. PA 3rd/4th PB 3rd/4th PC 3rd/4th PD 3rd/4th PE 3rd/4th PF 3rd/4th PG 3rd/4th PH 3rd/4th PI 3rd/4th PJ 3rd/4th

Each pair will play two modified pool play matches on Thursday. 

There will be (10) pool champions.

Each Pairs Challenge Pool Champion will be recognized and receive a medal at approximately 2:30 p.m. on Thursday after the completion of the 1:25 matches. 

Team Name ("Last Name/Last Name") Player 1 Number Player 1 Name Player 2 Number Player 2 Name

Webber (Morton/Gomez) 13 Anna Morton 16 Sam Gomez

Truett McConnell #1 (Lamonica/Nieto) 3 Bella Lamonica 20 Lola Nieto

Truett McConnell #2 (Strickland/Gomez) 14 Riley Strickland 13 Eva Gomez

Mobile #1 (Frazer/Thomas) 10 Peyton Frazer 2 Kendall Thomas

Mobile #2 (Bailey/Gibbons) 24 Caroline Bailey 1 Isabella Gibbons

Wayland Baptist (Russell/Buchberger) 4 Rachel Russell 11 Emily Buchberger

Brenau (Streetman/Alley Cervantes) 23 Ava Streetman 13 Princess Ally Cervantes

Texas A&M - Texarkana (Braccio/Garcia) 9 Rachele Braccio 8 Gabriela Garcia

Colorado Mesa #1 (Tadlock/Rohlwing) 13 Stormi Tadlock 15 Lauren Rohlwing

Colorado Mesa #2 (Kolbe/Burns) 5 Sofia Kolbe 11 Izzy Burns

Concordia Irvine #1 (Highstreet/Vander Veen) 1 Olivia Highstreet 22 Jordan Vander Veen

Concordia Irvine #2 (Gavva/Godbey) 8 Alisa Gavva 6 Lexi Godbey

Eckerd (Escoffery/Prois) 1 Jocelyn Escoffery 10 Maddie Prois

Erskine #1 (Anderson/Holm) 17 Katherine Anderson 22 Olivia Holm

Erskine #2 (Huff/Platt) 20 Kendall Huff 2 Hannah Platt

Florida Southern #1 (Sanders/Harris) 25 Madeline Sanders 22 Sophie Harris

Florida Southern #2 (Wieser/Idler) 21 Aubrey Wieser 10 Sarah Idler

Palm Beach Atlantic #1 (Caroline/Ring) 12 Zoye Caroline 21 Cameron Ring

Palm Beach Atlantic #2 (Pace/Lower) 33 Lauren Pace 2 Skye Lower

Spring Hill #1 (Tolbert/Pulizzano) 11 Addisyn Tolbert 9 Megan Pulizzano

Spring Hill #2 (Granger/Hallmon) 19 Cassidy Granger 10 Haile Hallmon

Saint Leo (Moore/Villarreal) 13 Madi Moore 3 Josie Villarreal

Tampa #1 (Rosillo/Hopman) 7 Bella Rosillo 21 Haylee Hopman

Tampa #2 (Dow/Lobo) 15 Kyla Dow 10 Kaya Lobo

Texas A&M - Kingsville #1 (Harrington/Freeman) 23 Kendall Harrington 2 Callie Freeman

Texas A&M - Kingsville #2 (Evans/Gardner) 15 Delaney Evans 8 Presley Gardner

Tusculum (Carter/Richmond) 12 Lindy Carter 4 Sofia Richmond

Wayne St. #1 (Kathol/Borner) 2 Laney Kathol 21 Anna Borner

Wayne St. #2 (Ryan/Andersen) 5 Jolee Ryan 4 Kaelyn Andersen

Southern Virginia (Almond/Harris) 12 Morgan Almond 33 Claire Harris

Huntingdon #1 (Dupree/Hoffman) 17 Jenna Dupree 25 Luci Hoffman

Huntingdon #2 (Rutherford/Wallace) 8 Hannah Rutherford 24 Gracie Wallace

Mary Hardin-Baylor #1 (Jeffers/Wilson) 13 Kendall Jeffers 14 Jada Kaye Wilson

Mary Hardin-Baylor #2 (Davis/Broekhuizen) 2 Cami Davis 3 Shelby Broekhuizen

Carson Newman #1 (Bussom/Wilson) 23 Paige Bussom 12 Callie Wilson 

Carson Newman #2 (Kantner/Dziczkowski) 18 Caroline Kantner 15 Annie Dziczkowski

Emmanuel (Rios/Hedden) 10 Alondra Rios 5 Maya Hedden

Southwest Baptist #1 (Bagley/Cochran) 17 Briley Bagley 4 Dylan Cochran

Southwest Baptist #2 (Becker/Collier) 7 Julia Becker 6 Macey Collier

Vanguard (Hon/Fisher) 17 Emily Hon 1 Reece Fisher
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